INSTITUTE FOR
RELIGION &
CRITICAL INQUIRY

ACU International Conference
on Moral Epistemology

Note: Sessions for presenters who took the option to have a commenter are 15 minutes longer than other sessions.

MAY 31

12:30pm

12:45-2

2:05-3:05

3:10-4:10

4:15-5:30

5:30-5:45

5:45-7

JUNE 1

9:30-
10:45am

10:45-11

11-12:15pm
12:15-1
1-2:15

2:15-2:30

2:30-3:30

4:35-4:45

4:45-6

Welcome

Keynote: Robert Audi

Moral Epistemology and Philosophical Naturalism

Location: 400.G.01

Andrew Moore
Well-Being Supervenes on Being

David Killoren
Moral Perception and Moral Skepticism

Caleb Perl
Commenter: Chip Lockwood
Moral Skepticism as a Pseudo-Problem

Break

Keynote: Karen Jones
Radical Consciousness and Epistemic Privilege

Location: Christ Lecture Theatre

Leonie Smith

Commenter: Paul-Mikhail Podosky

Just Resistance: The Permissibility of Epistemic
Nudging in Overcoming Epistemic Harm

Break

Nick French
Commenter: Xavier Symons
Reasons, Regress, and Normative Intuition

Lunch

Keynote: Garrett Cullity

Moral Disagreement, Self-Trust, and Complacency

Break

Ryan Cox
Knowledge of Moral Incapacities

Zach Barnett
Rational Moral Ignorance

Break

Keynote: Russ Shafer-Landau
Moral Disagreement and Moral Intuitions

Location: Christ Lecture Theatre

Location: Mercy (400.G.09)

Ole Koksvik
Intuition and Moral Epistemology

Shang Long Yeo
Debunking Arguments from Chanciness and Evidence of
Epistemic Failure

Tyler Paytas
Beneficent Governor of the Cosmos: Kant and Sidgwick on
the Moral Necessity of God

Location: Christ Lecture Theatre

Location: Mercy (400.G.09)

Luke Kallberg

Commenter: Matthew Ringenbergs
Reductionism and the Evolutionary
Debunking of Moral Knowledge

Max Lewis
Commenter: Tony Coady
The New Puzzle of Moral Deference

Location: Christ Lecture Theatre

Richard Rowland
Disagreement in Intuitions and Normative Ethical Theory

Peter Shiu-Hwa Tsu
Particularism and Moral Perception:
Is Moral Perception Essentially Rule-Governed?

Location: Christ Lecture Theatre

Disclaimer (May 2018): Information correct at time of printing. Please be aware that schedule changes may occur, and you will be provided with updates during the conference.
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Note: Sessions for presenters who took the option to have a commenter are 15 minutes longer than other sessions.

JUNE 2

9:30-
10:45am

10:45-11

11-12:15

12:15-1

1-2:15

2:15-2:30

2:30-3:30

3:35-4:35

4:35-4:45

4:45-6

Location: Christ Lecture Theatre

Evgenia Mylonaki
Commenter: Wojciech Kaftanski
Moral Perception and McDowell’s Question

Break

Jessica Isserow

Commenter: Toby Handfield

Don’t Stop Believing: On the Utility of Accuracy
for Moral Error Theorists

Lunch

Keynote: C. Stephen Evans
Worldviews, Moral Seemings, and Moral Epistemology

Break

Artur Szutta
How Moral Perception Is Possible

Luke Russell
Have You Forgiven Me?

Break

Keynote: Christine Swanton
An Epistemology for Virtue Ethics

Location: Mercy (400.G.09)

Anne Schwenkenbecher

Commenter: Suzy Killmister

Responsibility for Collective Inaction and Group
Knowledge

Christopher Kulp
Commenter: Tristram Oliver-Skuse
Moral Intuitions: Seeming or Believing?

Location: Christ Lecture Theatre

Yuri Cath
Moral Testimony and Knowing-Wh

Noell Birondo
Epistemic Injustice in Anscombe and Aristotle

Location: Christ Lecture Theatre

Information correct at time of printing. Please be aware that schedule changes may occur, and you will be provided with updates during the conference.




