

ACU International Conference on Moral Epistemology

Note: Sessions for presenters who took the option to have a commenter are 15 minutes longer than other sessions.

MAY 31

TIME	SESSION	
12:30pm	Welcome	
12:45-2	Keynote: Robert Audi Moral Epistemology and Philosophical Naturalism	Location: Christ Lecture Theatre
	Location: 400.G.01	Location: Mercy (400.G.09)
2:05-3:05	Andrew Moore Well-Being Supervenes on Being	Ole Koksvik Intuition and Moral Epistemology
3:10-4:10	David Killoren Moral Perception and Moral Skepticism	Shang Long Yeo Debunking Arguments from Chanciness and Evidence of Epistemic Failure
4:15-5:30	Caleb Perl Commenter: Chip Lockwood Moral Skepticism as a Pseudo-Problem	Tyler Paytas Beneficent Governor of the Cosmos: Kant and Sidgwick on the Moral Necessity of God
5:30-5:45	Break	
5:45-7	Keynote: Karen Jones Radical Consciousness and Epistemic Privilege	Location: Christ Lecture Theatre

JUNE 1

CONLI		
	Location: Christ Lecture Theatre	Location: Mercy (400.G.09)
9:30- 10:45am	Leonie Smith Commenter: Paul-Mikhail Podosky Just Resistance: The Permissibility of Epistemic Nudging in Overcoming Epistemic Harm	Luke Kallberg Commenter: Matthew Ringenbergs Reductionism and the Evolutionary Debunking of Moral Knowledge
10:45-11	Break	
11-12:15pm	Nick French Commenter: Xavier Symons Reasons, Regress, and Normative Intuition	Max Lewis Commenter: Tony Coady The New Puzzle of Moral Deference
12:15-1	Lunch	
1-2:15	Keynote: Garrett Cullity Moral Disagreement, Self-Trust, and Complacency	Location: Christ Lecture Theatre
2:15-2:30	Break	
2:30-3:30	Ryan Cox Knowledge of Moral Incapacities	Richard Rowland Disagreement in Intuitions and Normative Ethical Theory
	Zach Barnett Rational Moral Ignorance	Peter Shiu-Hwa Tsu Particularism and Moral Perception: Is Moral Perception Essentially Rule-Governed?
4:35-4:45	Break	
4:45-6	Keynote: Russ Shafer-Landau Moral Disagreement and Moral Intuitions	Location: Christ Lecture Theatre



ACU International Conference on Moral Epistemology

Note: Sessions for presenters who took the option to have a commenter are 15 minutes longer than other sessions.

JUNE 2

TIME	SESSION	
	Location: Christ Lecture Theatre	Location: Mercy (400.G.09)
9:30- 10:45am	Evgenia Mylonaki Commenter: Wojciech Kaftanski Moral Perception and McDowell's Question	Anne Schwenkenbecher Commenter: Suzy Killmister Responsibility for Collective Inaction and Group Knowledge
10:45-11	Break	
11-12:15	Jessica Isserow Commenter: Toby Handfield Don't Stop Believing: On the Utility of Accuracy for Moral Error Theorists	Christopher Kulp Commenter: Tristram Oliver-Skuse Moral Intuitions: Seeming or Believing?
12:15-1	Lunch	
1-2:15	Keynote: C. Stephen Evans Worldviews, Moral Seemings, and Moral Epistemology	Location: Christ Lecture Theatre
2:15-2:30	Break	
2:30-3:30	Artur Szutta How Moral Perception Is Possible	Yuri Cath Moral Testimony and Knowing-Wh
3:35-4:35	Luke Russell Have You Forgiven Me?	Noell Birondo Epistemic Injustice in Anscombe and Aristotle
4:35-4:45	Break	
4:45-6	Keynote: Christine Swanton An Epistemology for Virtue Ethics	Location: Christ Lecture Theatre